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                                                                         SATURDAY’S CLASSES 

 

Class 1 Level 1 Pony Test 1A 

Judges: Mary Craine & Nolene Keen 
Rider  Pony Regn # MC NK Overall (%) Place 

Tayla McDonald Ru  234310 68.850 67.310 68.077 1st 

Tayla McDonald North East 240536 66.920 68.080 67.500 2nd 

Anna Rasmussen Phoenician Chit Chat 228691 62.690 62.310 62.500 3rd 

Isabella Collier Whatababe 234727 57.500 55.960 56.731 4th 

        

 

 

Class 2 Level 1 Pony Test 1B 

Judges: Chris Paston & Jayne Craike  
Rider  Pony Regn # CP JC Overall (%) Place 

Tayla McDonald North East 240536 65.960 70.770 68.365 1st 

Tayla McDonald Ru  234310 65.000 65.770 65.385 2nd 

Isabella Collier Whatababe 234727 57.310 61.150 59.231 3rd 

Anna Rasmussen Phoenician Chit Chat 228691 54.810 60.770 57.788 4th 

        

 

 

Class 5 Level 3 Pony Test 3B 

Judge: Mura Love 
Rider  Pony Regn # Score (%) Place 

Willa Aitken Kirkwood Greenlight 27983 65.588 1st 

      

 

 

Class 6 Level 3 Pony Musical Freestyle 

Judges: Jan Bird & Robin Friend 
Rider  Pony Regn # JB RF Overall (%) Place 

Willa Aitken Kirkwood Greenlight 27983 69.830 68.670 69.250 1st 

        

 

 

 



 

Class 7 Level 1 Horse Test 1A 

Judges:  Mary Craine & Nolene Keen 
Rider   Horse  Regn # MC NK Overall (%) Place 

Katie Bothamley Rushmoor Duvanti 236726 66.350 66.350 66.346 1st 

Marsala Dalziel Ruru 238872 62.690 66.150 64.423 2nd 

Jennifer Taylor Ehoa 236779 64.420 64.040 64.231 3rd 

Marsala Dalziel Mokai 231501 64.230 62.690 63.462 4th = 

Vicki Knight Celtic Rose 233777 65.380 61.540 63.462 4th = 

Rosie  Mottart Splash of Class 226906 64.040 59.420 61.731 6th 

Lily  Moss Phoenician Night Girl 237513 60.770 58.460 59.615 7th 

Rosie  Mottart Mr Ernesto 236632 56.920 57.880 57.404 8th 

Kellie Headley Delightfully Irish 231365 54.040 56.150 55.096 9th 

Diana  Rogers Kool Time 236659 50.770 56.730 53.750 10th 

Sage  Harding Sock It 239428 52.120 52.880 52.500 11th 

        

 

Class 8 Level 1 Horse Test 1B   

Judges:  Chris Paston and Jayne Craike 
Rider   Horse  Regn # CP JC Overall (%) Place 

Rosie  Mottart Splash of Class 226906 65.960 64.620 65.288 1st 

Vicki Knight Celtic Rose 233777 65.770 64.230 65.000 2nd 

Marsala Dalziel Ruru 238874 62.500 65.000 63.750 3rd 

Jennifer Taylor Ehoa 236779 60.580 62.310 61.442 4th 

Katie Bothamley Rushmoor Duvanti 236726 64.040 57.500 60.769 5th 

Rosie  Mottart Mr Ernesto 236632 60.580 59.040 59.038 6th 

Marsala Dalziel Mokai 231501 59.810 58.270 59.038 7th 

Lily  Moss Phoenician Night Girl 237513 57.880 55.770 56.827 8th 

Diana  Rogers Kool Time 236659 54.810 58.080 56.442 9th 

Kellie Headley Delightfully Irish 231365 54.810 57.690 56.250 10th 

Sage  Harding Sock It 239428 52.120 54.420 53.269 11th 

        

 

Class 9 Dunstan Horsefeeds Bonanza Qualifier Test 1B 

Judges: Chris Paston & Jayne Craike 
Rider  Horse Regn # CP JC Overall (%) Place 

Rosie  Mottart Splash of Class 226906 64.620 64.620 65.288 1st 

Vicki Knight Celtic Rose 233777 65.770 64.230 65.000 2nd 

Vinessa  Taylor WiFi 239491 68.460 60.960 64.712 3rd 

Marsala Dalziel Ruru 238874 62.500 65.000 63.750 4th 

Lydia Edginton Vanilla Skyes 239323 60.190 59.620 59.904 5th 

Rosie  Mottart Mr Ernesto 236632 60.580 59.040 59.808 6th 

Diana  Rogers Kool Time 236659 54.810 58.080 56.442 7th 

        

 

 



 

Class 10 Kevin Hollis Young Rider Test 2B 

Judges: Judy Alderdice & Sue Patterson 
Rider   Horse  Regn # JA SP Overall (%) Place 

Zoe Towler Winterstern 229332 66.450 71.610 69.032 1st 

Lily Moss My Secret Hill 25564 64.840 67.260 66.048 2nd 

Rosie  Mottart Splash of Class 226906 56.610 55.970 56.290 3rd 

        

 

 

Class 11 Level 2 Horse Test 2B 
Judges:  Judy Alderdice & Sue Patterson 
Rider   Horse  Regn # JA SP Overall (%) Place 

Rae West Neo 226370 71.940 72.740 72.339 1st 

Lucy Robertshaw Salute 237778 69.030 74.840 71.935 2nd 

Henrike Seifert Alexander M 233583 68.230 73.230 70.726 3rd 

Robbie Greenslade HRH Harrier 238601 65.650 70.320 67.984 4th 

Christine Bain Brian Richard 227612 65.970 64.840 65.403 5th 

Henrike Seifert Diplomat MVNZ 229589 65.000 65.000 65.000 6th 

Alexandra Millar Raukura Rocket 238266 63.390 64.190 63.790 7th 

Janine Van der Horst Lutzen 13141 63.870 63.230 63.548 8th 

Carla Harcourt Lucinda Light 27801 63.060 62.900 62.984 9th 

Kelly  Couper Silver Coin 221830 58.230 63.060 60.645 10th 

Michelle Middelberg Raimund 224159 59.680 59.840 59.758 11th 

Philly Chrisp Petite Senorita 233733 57.740 60.970 59.355 12th 

        

 

 

Class 12 Matthews Hanoverians Level 2 Challenge Test 2D 
Judges:  Mary Craine & Nolene Keen  
Rider   Horse  Regn # MC NK Overall (%) Place 

Henrike Seifert Alexander M 233583 68.570 66.790 67.679 1st 

Rae West Neo 226370 68.210 66.610 67.411 2nd 

Carla Harcourt Lucinda Light 27801 63.750 66.960 65.357 3rd 

Janine Van der Horst Lutzen 13141 65.180 61.070 63.125 4th 

Henrike Seifert Diplomat MVNZ 229589 61.790 62.860 62.321 5th 

Christine Bain Brian Richard 227612 63.930 59.290 61.607 6th 

Robbie Greenslade HRH Harrier 238601 64.290 58.570 61.429 7th 

Kelly  Couper Silver Coin 221830 62.680 59.820 61.250 8th 

Lucy Robertshaw Salute 237778 63.750 58.390 61.071 9th 

Alexandra Millar Raukura Rocket 238266 61.070 60.180 60.625 10th 

Michelle Middelberg Raimund 224159 60.890 58.570 59.732 11th 

Philly Chrisp Petite Senorita 233733 57.500 57.710 57.589 12th 

Vinessa  Taylor WiFi 239491 58.210 55.710 56.964 13th 

        

 



 

Class 13 Level 3 Horse Test 3B 
Judge:  Mura Love 
Rider   Horse  Regn # Score (%) Place 

Cassandra Dally-Braun D'Movistar 233601 65.588 1st 

Cindy Wiffin JK Legacy 235854 61.471 2nd 

Christine Bain Brian Richard 227612 61.176 3rd 

Krissy Hulme-Moir Radically Blue 236367 58.824 4th 

      

 

 

Class 14 Level 3 Horse Zilco Musical Freestyle 
Judges:  Jan Bird & Robin Friend 
Rider   Horse  Regn # JB RF Overall (%) Place 

Cassandra Dally-Braun D'Movistar 233601 68.000 66.670 67.333 1st 

Cindy Wiffin JK Legacy 235854 59.670 61.830 60.750 2nd 

Krissy Hulme-Moir Radically Blue 236367 59.170 55.170 57.167 3rd 

        

 

 

Class 15 Level 4 Horse & Pony Test 4B 
Judges:  Jan Bird & Robin Friend 
Rider   Horse  Regn # JB RF Overall (%) Place 

Hannah Van der Horst I Romulus 27401 65.770 65.770 65.769 1st 

Kaye Niccol Mr O'Riley 229414 61.790 64.870 63.333 2nd 

Willa Aitken Maxwelton Roger Rabbit 231024 62.820 62.440 62.628 3rd 

Brigid  Sherriff Ruby Wax 28943 63.460 60.770 62.115 4th 

Shelley Watts Cheleken Darwin 19048 57.820 54.100 55.962 5th 

Krissy Hulme-Moir Radically Blue 236367 55.260 52.820 54.038 6th 

        

 

 

 

Class 16 Dunstan Horsefeeds Level 4 Horse & Pony Challenge Test 4D 
Judges:  Mura Love & Judy Alderdice 
Rider   Horse  Regn # ML JA Overall (%) Place 

Hannah Van der Horst I Romulus 27401 64.750 65.880 65.313 1st 

Kaye Niccol Mr O'Riley 229414 62.380 62.880 62.625 2nd 

Willa Aitken Maxwelton Roger Rabbit 231024 63.250 60.630 61.938 3rd 

Brigid  Sherriff Ruby Wax 28943 57.130 59.130 58.125 4th 

Shelley Watts Cheleken Darwin 19048 57.130 56.750 56.938 5th 

        

 

 

 



 

Class 17 Level Five Test 5B 
Judges:  Mura Love & Robin Friend  
Rider   Horse  Regn # ML RF Overall (%) Place 

Devon McMennamin Rovale Angelica Rubra 231375 67.710 66.570 67.143 1st 

Liz Burke Tuahu Swansong 223428 64.430 64.430 64.429 2nd 

Clara  Biddlecombe Breeze Along II 231653 60.140 61.000 60.571 3rd 

        

 

 

Class 18 Level 5 Zilco Musical Freestyle 

Judges:  Jan Bird & Robin Friend 
Rider   Horse  Regn # JB RF Overall (%) Place 

Liz Burke Tuahu Swansong 223428 64.170 62.330 63.250 1st 

Clara  Biddlecombe Breeze Along II 231653 51.330 49.170 50.250 2nd 

        

 

 

Class 19 Level 6/7 Test 6A 

Judge:  Mura Love & Robin Friend 
Rider   Horse  Regn # ML RF Overall (%) Place 

Cassandra Dally-Braun Wainui 21097 63.950 65.120 64.535 1st 

Zoe Towler Winterstern 229332 61.980 64.650 63.314 2nd 

        

 

 

Class 20 Level 6/7 Zilco Musical Freestyle 

Judges:  Jan Bird, Sue Harris & Robin Friend 
Rider   Horse  Regn # JB SH RF Overall (%) Place 

Zoe Towler Winterstern 229332 65.380 63.000 67.000 65.125 1st 

Cassandra Dally-Braun Wainui 21097 56.250 58.880 56.880 57.333 2nd 

         

 

 

 

Class 22 Grand Prix Zilco Musical Freestyle 

Judges:  Jan Bird, Mura Love & Kris Hulme-Moir 
Rider   Horse  Regn # JB ML KH-M Overall (%) Place 

Bill Millar Raukura Satori 230566 66.500 63.000 68.250 65.917 1st 

Jayne Craike Showfields Papanui Crusader 23424 63.750 60.880 65.130 63.250 2nd 

         

 

 

 

 



 

Class 100 Introductory Pony Test 0A 
Judge: Liz Rau 
Rider   Pony Regn # Score (%) Place 

Adele  Rycroft Cracker Jack 216 68.421 1st 

Tama Wilson Just Wilbur 208 67.895 2nd 

BJ Wilson Smoky 218 63.684 3rd 

Ngahuia  Wilson Phoenician Rebel Air 219 54.737 4th 

Danielle Taylor Brownie 205 52.105 5th 

      

 

 

Class 120 Introductory Horse Category 1 Test 0A 

Judge: Liz Rau 
Rider   Horse  Regn # Score (%) Place 

Charlotte Whittle Isis 206 81.579 1st 

Laura Humphrey Hall of Fame 201 70.526 2nd 

      

 

 

Class 130 Introductory Horse Category 2 Test 0A 

Judge: Liz Rau 
Rider   Horse  Regn # Score (%) Place 

Leonie Bull Pakahi Rhythm 200 76.842 1st 

      

 

 

Class 101 Introductory Pony Test 0C 

Judge:  Cindy Wiffin   
Rider   Pony Regn # Score (%) Place 

Adele  Rycroft Cracker Jack 216 65.600 1st 

Amelia Paull Platinum Playboy 673 63.600 2nd 

      

 

 

Class 121 Introductory Horse Category 1 Test 0C 

Judge: Cindy Wiffin 
Rider   Horse  Regn # Score (%) Place 

Lydia Edginton Vanilla Skyes 239323 66.200 1st 

Carleen Hickling Princeton 213 60.400 2nd = 

Nicky Petterson Jobe 215 60.400 2nd = 

Laura Humphrey Hall of Fame 201 57.800 4th 

      

 

 

 



 

Class 131 Introductory Horse Category 2 Test 0C 

Judge: Cindy Wiffin 
Rider  Horse  Regn # Score (%) Place 

Caitlyn Neilson Some Kind of Trouble 217 65.000 1st 

Marsala Dalziel Odin 211 59.400 2nd 

Leonie Bull Pakahi Rhythm 200 58.800 3rd 

      

 

 

 

 

Class 102 Non-Graded Pony Test 1A 
Judge:  Sue Patterson 
Rider   Pony Regn # Score (%) Place 

Amelia Paull Platinum Playboy 673 61.538 1st 

      

 

 

 

 

Class 122 Non-Graded Horse Category 1 Test 1A 

Judge: Sue Patterson 
Rider   Horse  Regn # Score (%) Place 

Lydia Edginton Vanilla Skyes 239323 64.038 1st 

Nicky Petterson Jobe 215 60.192 2nd 

Carleen Hickling Princeton 213 59.808 3rd 

      

 

 

 

 

Class 132 Non-Graded Horse Category 2 Test 1A 

Judge: Sue Patterson 
Rider   Horse  Regn # Score (%) Place 

Marsala Dalziel Odin 211 68.269 1st 

Caitlyn Neilson Some Kind of Trouble 217 62.115 2nd 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

           SUNDAY’S CLASSES 

 

Class 23 Level 1 Pony Test 1D 

Judges: Mura Love & Sue Patterson 
Rider  Pony Regn # ML SP Overall (%) Place 

Tayla McDonald Ru  234310 67.860 66.070 66.964 1st 

Anna Rasmussen Phoenician Chit Chat 228691 65.890 68.040 66.964 2nd 

Tayla McDonald North East 240536 65.000 67.680 66.339 3rd 

Isabella Collier Whatababe 234727 55.360 59.820 57.589 4th 

        

 

 

 

 

Class 24 Level 1 Pony Test 1C 

Judge: Judy Alderdice 
Rider  Pony Regn # Score (%) Place 

Tayla McDonald North East 240536 69.231 1st 

Anna Rasmussen Phoenician Chit Chat 228691 63.654 2nd 

Tayla McDonald Ru  234310 62.500 3rd 

Isabella Collier Whatababe 234727 60.000 4th 

      

 

 

 

Class 27 Level 3 Pony Test 3D 

Judges: Mary Craine & Judy Alderdice 
Rider  Pony Regn # MC JA Overall (%) Place 

Willa Aitken Kirkwood Greenlight 27983 61.880 61.000 61.438 1st 

        

 

 

 

 

Class 28 Level 3 Pony Test 3C 

Judges: Nolene Keen & Sue Patterson 
Rider  Pony Regn # NK SP Overall (%) Place 

Willa Aitken Kirkwood Greenlight 27983 64.320 66.220 65.270 1st 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Class 29 Vetpro Equine Feed Supplements Level 1 Challenge Test 1D 

Judges:  Mura Love & Sue Patterson 
Rider   Horse  Regn # ML SP Overall (%) Place 

Katie Bothamley Rushmoor Duvanti 236726 63.930 68.210 66.071 1st 

Rosie  Mottart Splash of Class 226906 66.960 63.210 65.089 2nd 

Vicki Knight Celtic Rose 233777 64.820 65.000 64.911 3rd 

Lily  Moss Phoenician Night Girl 237513 62.320 65.360 63.839 4th 

Jennifer Taylor Ehoa 236779 65.000 61.960 63.482 5th 

Marsala Dalziel Ruru 238874 62.500 64.110 63.304 6th 

Kellie Headley Delightfully Irish 231365 61.250 60.000 60.625 7th 

Marsala Dalziel Mokai 231501 59.290 60.540 59.911 8th 

Diana  Rogers Kool Time 236659 58.930 60.180 59.554 9th 

Vinessa  Taylor WiFi 239491 57.320 58.210 57.768 10th 

Sage  Harding Sock It 239428    E 

        

 

 

Class 30 Level 1 Horse Test 1C 
Judge:  Judy Alderdice 
Rider   Horse  Regn # Score (%) Place 

Katie Bothamley Rushmoor Duvanti 236726 70.192 1st 

Vicki Knight Celtic Rose 233777 68.462 2nd 

Jennifer Taylor Ehoa 236779 65.769 3rd 

Marsala Dalziel Ruru 238874 64.615 4th 

Lily  Moss Phoenician Night Girl 237513 64.231 5th = 

Rosie  Mottart Splash of Class 226906 64.231 5th = 

Marsala Dalziel Mokai 231501 63.462 7th 

Diana  Rogers Kool Time 236659 60.577 8th 

Kellie Headley Delightfully Irish 231365 59.808 9th 

Sage  Harding Sock It 239428 55.962 10th 

      

 

 

Class 31 Kevin Hollis Young Rider Test 2C 

Judge: Chris Paston 
Rider  Horse Regn # Score (%) Place 

Lily Moss My Secret Hill 25564 67.083 1st 

Zoe Towler Winterstern 229332 65.208 2nd 

Rosie  Mottart Splash of Class 226906 60.208 3rd 

      

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Class 32 Level 2 Zilco Musical Freestyle 
Judges:  Jan Bird & Robin Friend  

Rider   Horse  Regn # JB RF Overall (%) Place 

Alexandra Millar Raukura Rocket 238266 68.130 69.380 68.750 1st 

Lucy Robertshaw Salute 237778 67.190 69.690 68.438 2nd 

Rae West Neo 226370 67.500 68.440 67.969 3rd 

Robbie Greenslade HRH Harrier 238601 66.560 64.690 65.625 4th 

Janine Van der Horst Lutzen 13141 64.060 64.690 64.375 5th 

Henrike Seifert Diplomat MVNZ 229589 63.750 64.690 64.219 6th 

Kelly  Couper Silver Coin 221830 61.880 64.690 63.281 7th 

Carla Harcourt Lucinda Light 27801 60.940 65.630 63.281 8th 

Henrike Seifert Alexander M 233583 63.130 62.810 62.969 9th 

Michelle Middelberg Raimund 224159 58.440 66.880 62.656 10th 

Philly Chrisp Petite Senorita 233733 56.880 62.190 59.531 11th 

        

 

 

 

 

 

Classes 33 Level 2 Test 2C  
Judge:  Chris Paston 
Rider   Horse  Regn # Score (%) Place 

Henrike Seifert Alexander M 233583 69.375 1st 

Lucy Robertshaw Salute 237778 68.958 2nd 

Rae West Neo 226370 68.750 3rd 

Alexandra Millar Raukura Rocket 238266 67.708 4th 

Michelle Middelberg Raimund 224159 63.750 5th 

Henrike Seifert Diplomat MVNZ 229589 63.333 6th 

Janine Van der Horst Lutzen 13141 62.917 7th 

Kelly  Couper Silver Coin 221830 62.708 8th 

Christine Bain Brian Richard 227612 62.083 9th 

Vinessa  Taylor WiFi 239491 60.417 10th 

Carla Harcourt Lucinda Light 27801 58.958 11th 

Philly Chrisp Petite Senorita 233733  E 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Class 34 Denis Reichenbach Level 3 Challenge Test 3D 

Judge: Mary Craine & Judy Alderdice  
Rider   Horse  Regn # MC JA Overall (%) Place 

Christine Bain Brian Richard 227612 59.250 64.880 62.063 1st 

Cassandra Dally-Braun D'Movistar 233601 60.000 63.130 61.563 2nd 

Cindy Wiffin JK Legacy 235854 60.380 60.880 60.625 3rd 

Krissy Hulme-Moir Radically Blue 236367 56.750 57.380 57.063 4th 

        

 

 
Class 35 Level 3 Horse Test 3C  
Judge:  Nolene Keen & Sue Patterson 
Rider   Horse  Regn # NK SP Overall (%) Place 

Cindy Wiffin JK Legacy 235854 64.320 65.680 65.000 1st 

Cassandra Dally-Braun D'Movistar 233601 61.220 64.860 63.041 2nd 

Krissy Hulme-Moir Radically Blue 236367 58.650 60.540 59.595 3rd 

Christine Bain Brian Richard 227612 58.510 60.270 59.392 4th 

        

 

 

Class 36 Level 4 Horse & Pony Zilco Musical Freestyle 

Judges:  Mary Craine & Nolene Keen 
Rider   Horse  Regn # MC NK Overall (%) Place 

Kaye Niccol Mr O'Riley 229414 66.500 64.670 65.583 1st 

Hannah Van der Horst I Romulus 27401 63.000 58.000 60.500 2nd 

Shelley Watts Cheleken Darwin 19048 56.830 57.830 57.333 3rd 

Willa Aitken Maxwelton Roger Rabbit 231024 56.330 53.830 55.830 4th 

        

 

 

 

 

Class 37 Level 4 Horse & Pony Test 4C 
Judge:  Jan Bird          

Rider   Horse  Regn # Score 

(%) 

Place 

Hannah Van der Horst I Romulus 27401 66.486 1st 

Kaye Niccol Mr O'Riley 229414 63.784 2nd 

Willa Aitken Maxwelton Roger Rabbit 231024 62.973 3rd 

Krissy Hulme-Moir Radically Blue 236367 60.676 4th 

      

 

 

 



 

Class 38 Hatton Horse Floats Level 5 Challenge Test 5D 

Judges:  Mary Craine & Judy Alderdice 
Rider   Horse  Regn # MC JA Overall (%) Place 

Devon McMennamin Rovale Angelica Rubra 231375 65.140 65.860 65.500 1st 

Liz Burke Tuahu Swansong 223428 61.000 61.860 61.429 2nd 

Clara  Biddlecombe Breeze Along II 231653 56.710 58.000 57.357 3rd 

        

 

 

 

Class 39 Level 5 Test 5C       
Judges:  Jan Bird & Sue Patterson 
Rider   Horse  Regn # JB SP Overall (%) Place 

Devon McMennamin Rovale Angelica Rubra 231375 66.220 63.170 64.695 1st 

Liz Burke Tuahu Swansong 223428 64.150 63.170 63.659 2nd 

Clara  Biddlecombe Breeze Along II 231653 59.630 60.850 60.244 3rd 

        

 

 

 

 

 

Class 40 Hobson Horsecoaches Level 6/7 Challenge Test Prix St George 2009 

Judges: Mura Love, Kris Hulme-Moir & Robin Friend 
Rider   Horse  Regn # ML KH-M RF Overall (%) Place 

Cassandra Dally-Braun Wainui 21097 64.210 59.740 63.030 62.325 1st 

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 43 Superior Rubber Surfaces Grand Prix Challenge Test FEI Inter II 2014 

Judges:  Mary Craine, Robin Friend & Sue Harris 
Rider   Horse  Regn # MC RF SH Overall (%) Place 

Bill Millar Raukura Satori 230566 64.080 64.610 65.920 64.868 1st 

Jayne Craike Showfields Papanui Crusader 23424 61.970 65.260 61.180 62.807 2nd 

         

 

 

 

 

 



 

Class 103 Introductory Pony Test 0B  
Judge:  Nolene Keen 
Rider   Pony Regn # Score (%) Place 

Ngahuia  Wilson Phoenician Rebel Air 219 60.238 1st 

Tama Wilson Just Wilbur 209 58.810 2nd 

BJ Wilson Smoky 218 58.571 3rd 

Adele  Rycroft Cracker Jack 216 57.857 4th 

Danielle Taylor Brownie 205 48.095 5th 

      

 

Class 123 Introductory Horse Category 1 Test 0B 

Judge: Nolene Keen 
Rider   Horse  Regn # Score (%) Place 

Charlotte Whittle Isis 206 65.000 1st 

Laura Humphrey Hall of Fame 201 60.000 2nd 

      

 

Class 133 Introductory Horse Category 2 Test 0B 

Judge: Nolene Keen 
Rider   Horse  Regn # Score (%) Place 

Leonie Bull Pakahi Rhythm 200 59.762 1st 

      

 

Class 104 Introductory Pony Test 0D 

Judge:  Jan Bird 
Rider   Pony Regn # Score Place 

Adele  Rycroft Cracker Jack 216 58.000 1st 

Amelia Paull Platinum Playboy 673 57.833 2nd 

      

 

Class 124 Introductory Horse Category 1 Test 0D 

Judge: Jan Bird 
Rider   Horse Regn # Score Place 

Laura Humphrey Hall of Fame 201 65.833 1st 

Lydia Edginton Vanilla Skyes 239323 64.500 2nd 

Nicky Petterson Jobe 215 59.333 3rd 

Carleen Hickling Princeton 213 58.000 4th 

      

 

Class 134 Introductory Horse Category 2 Test 0D 

Judge: Jan Bird 
Rider   Horse Regn # Score (%) Place 

Caitlyn Neilson Some Kind of Trouble 217 63.667 1st 

Marsala Dalziel Odin 211 61.333 2nd 

      



 

 

Class 105 Non-Graded Pony Test 1B 

Judge:  Mura Love 
Rider   Pony  Regn # Score Place 

Amelia Paull Platinum Playboy 673 65.577 1st 

      

 

Class 125 Non-Graded Horse Category 1 Test 1B 

Judge:  Mura Love 
Rider   Horse  Regn # Score Place 

Lydia Edginton Vanilla Skyes 239323 71.154 1st 

Nicky Petterson Jobe 215 64.615 2nd 

Carleen Hickling Princeton 213 61.346 3rd 

      

 

 

Class 135 Non-Graded Horse Category 2 Test 1B 

Judge:  Mura Love 
Rider   Horse  Regn # Score Place 

Marsala Dalziel Odin 211 68.269 1st 

Caitlyn Neilson Some Kind of Trouble 217 64.615 2nd 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Champions 
 
Non-Graded  

Pony Champion: Platinum Playboy, Amelia Paull   Reserve: Cracker Jack, Adele Rycroft 
 

       Cat 1 Horse Champion: Vanilla Skyes, Lydia Edginton    Reserve: Jobe, Nicky Petterson  
  

Cat 2 Horse Champion: Odin, Marsala Dalziel   Reserve: Some Kind of Trouble, Caitlyn Neilson  
  

Level 1 

Pony Champion: North East, Tayla McDonald  Reserve: Ru,   McDonald  

       Horse Champion: Rushmoor Duvanti, Katie Bothamley.  Reserve: Celtic Rose, Vicki Knight 
  

Level 2 

       Horse Champion: Neo, Rae West Reserve: Alexander M, Henrike Seifert 

  

Level 3  

Pony Champion: Kirkwood Greenlight, Willa Aitken   

       Horse Champion: D'Movistar, Cassandra Dally-Braun Reserve: JK Legacy, Cindy Wiffin 

  

Level 4  

       Champion: I Romulus, Hannah Van der Horst  Reserve: Mr O'Riley, Kaye Niccol 

  

Level 5  

       Champion: Tuahu Swansong, Liz Burke  Reserve: Breeze Along II, Clara Biddlecombe 

 

    Advanced Level 6/7 

    Champion: Wainui, Cassandra Dally-Braun  Reserve: Winterstern, Zoe Towler 

 

      Grand Prix 

    Champion: Raukura Satori, Bill Millar Reserve: Showfields Papanui Crusader, Jayne Craike  
 

Young Rider  

       Champion: Winterstern, Zoe Towler  Reserve: My Secret Hill, Lily Moss   

  

Mossman Masters Trophy: Tuahu Swansong, Liz Burke   

  

Stihl Shop Clares  

Highest Percentage: Neo, Rae West (72.339 L2)  

  

  

 


